

## King County

## Legislation Details

File #:	2018-0079	Version: 1				
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/29/2018		In control:	Health, Housing and Human Services Committee		
On agenda:			Final action:	2/12/2018		
Enactment date:	2/23/2018		Enactment #:	18657		
Title:	AN ORDINANCE appointing and confirming the King County council representative to the communities of opportunity-best starts for kids advisory board; and amending Ordinance 18442, Section 2, as amended.					
Sponsors:	Jeanne Kohl-W	Velles				
Indexes:	Best Start for I	Kids (BSK)				
Code sections:						

## Attachments: 1. Ordinance 18657.pdf, 2. 2018-0079\_SR\_COO\_Council\_Appointee.docx

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/12/2018	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Hearing Held	
2/12/2018	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass
2/6/2018	1	Health, Housing and Human Services Committee	Recommended Do Pass	Pass
1/29/2018	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	